j\é‘f Nova Scotia Archives

Sharon M. H. MacDonald collection. — 1922-1996. — 5 cm of textual
records, 4 photographs.

Retrieval Code
2011-053/001-014
2011-053/001

2011-053/002

2011-053/003

2011-053/004

2011-053/005

2011-053/006

2011-053/007

2011-053/008

2011-053/009

2011-053/010

2011-053/011

2011-053/012

Title
Roland Fraser Harris documents

Biographical information: Biographical
details about Commander Roland Fraser
Harris

Biographical information: Wedding
announcement of Commander Roland F.
and Helen A. (MacDonald) Harris

Military service documentation: Report of
proceedings re: convoy escort of
Lieutenant Commander Roland F. Harris
signed by Admiral M.E. Dunbar-Nasmith

Military service documentation: Record of
war services for Commander R.F. Harris

Military service documentation: Sea
service record of Commander R.F. Harris

Military service documentation: Article
entitled "Down river in a corvette”
featuring an image of R.F. Harris

Correspondence: Note from James M.
Cameron (New Glasgow, Nova Scotia) to
Mrs. Roland F. Harris (Indian Point,
Lunenburg County, Nova Scotia)

Correspondence: Letter from Mrs. H.E.
Rand to Mr. James M. Cameron (New
Glasgow, Nova Scotia)

Correspondence: Letter from an Elmer
Harris to Helen (Harris-Rand?)

Correspondence: Letter from an Elmer
Harris to Helen (Harris-Rand?)

Correspondence: Unsigned letter on
Ottawa Journal stationery sent to Mr. and
Mrs. Harry Rand (Indian Point, Lunenburg
County, Nova Scotia)

Correspondence: Letter from Mrs. H.E.
Rand to Mr. James M. Cameron (New
Glasgow, Nova Scotia)

https://memoryns.ca/sharon-m-h-macdonald-collection

Date

3 January 1957

10 January 1941

after 1945

after 1946

1 February 1941

7 April 1964

25 April 1964

12 May 1964

13 May 1964

1 June 1964

6 July 1964

Extent

1 leaf of textual
records

1 leaf of textual
records

3 leaves of textual
records

1 leaf of textual
records

1 leaf of textual
records

4 folded leaves of
textual records

1 leaf of textual
records

1 leaf of textual
records

4 leaves of textual
records

1 leaf of textual

records

1 leaf of textual
records

1 leaf of textual
records
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2011-053/013

2011-053/014

2011-053/015-017
2011-053/015

2011-053/016

2011-053/016a

2011-053/016b

2011-053/016¢

2011-053/017

2011-053/018

Correspondence: Note from James M. 196-?
Cameron (New Glasgow, Nova Scotia) to

Mrs. Rand re: paper on Commander R.F.

Harris

Photographs: Starboard side image of the = before 1953
Lady Nelson / R. Loren Graham

(Swampscott, Massachusetts)
W.P. Potter subject files

W.P. Potter subject files: Lady Bessie B. 1950
Borden

W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia 1922
Motor League

W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia 1929
Motor League: The Headlight (serial

publication)

W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia 1922

Motor League: Nova Scotia Motor League
correspondence and promotional items

W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia 192-
Motor League: Images of car crashes and

wrecks

W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia 1926

Tuberculosis Commission

J.A. Murray genealogy file: Skeleton 1996
genealogy of the offspring of Alexander

and Mary Murray of Achnagarrin Farm,

Rogart, Sutherlandshire, Scotland with a

more detailed study of the offspring of

his son, John, and John's daughter, Ann /

J.A. Murray

Private Sector Archives
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1 leaf of textual
records

1 photograph : b&w ;
21 x26 cm

18 leaves of textual
records

3 cm of textual
records. - 3
photographs : b&w
2.5 cm of textual
records

32 leaves of textual
records

3 photographs : b&w

36 leaves of textual
records

17 leaves of textual
records
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