

Nova Scotia Archives

Sharon M. H. MacDonald collection. - 1922-1996. - 5 cm of textual records, 4 photographs.

Retrieval Code	Title	Date	Extent
2011-053/001-014	Roland Fraser Harris documents		
2011-053/001	Biographical information: Biographical details about Commander Roland Fraser Harris		1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/002	Biographical information: Wedding announcement of Commander Roland F. and Helen A. (MacDonald) Harris	3 January 1957	1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/003	Military service documentation: Report of proceedings re: convoy escort of Lieutenant Commander Roland F. Harris signed by Admiral M.E. Dunbar-Nasmith	10 January 1941	3 leaves of textual records
2011-053/004	Military service documentation: Record of war services for Commander R.F. Harris	after 1945	1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/005	Military service documentation: Sea service record of Commander R.F. Harris	after 1946	1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/006	Military service documentation: Article entitled "Down river in a corvette" featuring an image of R.F. Harris	1 February 1941	4 folded leaves of textual records
2011-053/007	Correspondence: Note from James M. Cameron (New Glasgow, Nova Scotia) to Mrs. Roland F. Harris (Indian Point, Lunenburg County, Nova Scotia)	7 April 1964	1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/008	Correspondence: Letter from Mrs. H.E. Rand to Mr. James M. Cameron (New Glasgow, Nova Scotia)	25 April 1964	1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/009	Correspondence: Letter from an Elmer Harris to Helen (Harris-Rand?)	12 May 1964	4 leaves of textual records
2011-053/010	Correspondence: Letter from an Elmer Harris to Helen (Harris-Rand?)	13 May 1964	1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/011	Correspondence: Unsigned letter on Ottawa Journal stationery sent to Mr. and Mrs. Harry Rand (Indian Point, Lunenburg County, Nova Scotia)	1 June 1964	1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/012	Correspondence: Letter from Mrs. H.E. Rand to Mr. James M. Cameron (New Glasgow, Nova Scotia)	6 July 1964	1 leaf of textual records

Nova Scotia Archives - Sharon M. H. MacDonald collection

2011-053/013	Correspondence: Note from James M. Cameron (New Glasgow, Nova Scotia) to Mrs. Rand re: paper on Commander R.F. Harris	196-?	1 leaf of textual records
2011-053/014	Photographs: Starboard side image of the Lady Nelson / R. Loren Graham (Swampscott, Massachusetts)	before 1953	1 photograph : b&w ; 21 x 26 cm
2011-053/015-017	W.P. Potter subject files		
2011-053/015	W.P. Potter subject files: Lady Bessie B. Borden	1950	18 leaves of textual records
2011-053/016	W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia Motor League	1922	3 cm of textual records 3 photographs : b&w
2011-053/016a	W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia Motor League: The Headlight (serial publication)	1929	2.5 cm of textual records
2011-053/016b	W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia Motor League: Nova Scotia Motor League correspondence and promotional items	1922	32 leaves of textual records
2011-053/016c	W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia Motor League: Images of car crashes and wrecks	192-	3 photographs : b&w
2011-053/017	W.P. Potter subject files: Nova Scotia Tuberculosis Commission	1926	36 leaves of textual records
2011-053/018	J.A. Murray genealogy file: Skeleton genealogy of the offspring of Alexander and Mary Murray of Achnagarrin Farm, Rogart, Sutherlandshire, Scotland with a more detailed study of the offspring of his son, John, and John's daughter, Ann / J.A. Murray	1996	17 leaves of textual records

Private Sector Archives Revised 2017-06-14